
Task Name and Scope Assigned To Start Finish Status Comments Am Jul Aug 540 001 

Jun 4 Jun 11 Jun 1$ Jun 25 Jul 2 JO 9 Jul 16 Jul 23 AI 39 Aug 6 Aug 13 Aug 20 Aug 27 Sep 3 Sep 10 Sep 17 Sep 24 Oct 1 Ode Ocl 15 Oct 22 

LSJ Kahan: Replace are down Ighl Darer,. V 03002)17 09W/l7 Danny V 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

18 

17 

18 

19 

20

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
27 

29 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

wawa un owag area. Lanny y mace 
repairs on 7/31. Egg Oben again &I. 

Pitchers° lull-seed excavator. Tap and Rich 0901/17 0531,17 
tiosaie lo calebxate 

OtrcIntie Paint* flatbed. Per JE. Rich 0852/17 053107 
anetorete with Tap and Sanaa 

A- I Rch 

Rid 

Rnbase Lull 1Or LSJIGSJ. Wien& Rich 06430117 
inspections roper reoewnd 126. JE 
adesed that he wants Tap and 8010:03 
to OO41,O181O. 

08.31/17 Rch MI_ 

. _ 
GSJ Perm Field. Grade with chit and Chen 08102/17 
hYdraleed. Areli SPOUld be level WM 
the tooth. 

0110&17 
I 

Gab 

LS/ Dock: Send VA vambh me dock TJ A Sylvester 06/0207 
Charge anydamaged towns. 

0806117 
I 

TJ *stager i 

Nanka Boat: Take the boat to Tortola to Carlos 07171/17 
gel anemone for al requested maws 
cooe the parts arrive. Starless sled 
checks ordered 031 EDA on STT 88. 
Canes to nomad Anin regardng 
'endow n(bber Inn. 

— 

08/75/17 

Narna boat cushion covers JE Carte 06/28/17 
reouesied (2) new eels. Conan Cerreas 
Onto 01 55.770 approved. 0•P:St 
Made 628 Fabric in stock by 7114. EDA 
to complerico (1.111. 

.__ 

09:11/17 Sirbl 

GSJ Generator: Purchase an alternator. Carrot V. 08/02/17 090517 Danny V. 
.-_ 

Naar: PLII out Hanna and pant Randy MOM? 
washer baelarn 

OMNI? M Windy 

GSJ Waleemaka: Purchase a new one. Rid. 0802111 0631112 RIO 

LSJ Owners Drive: Can Ighls moaned Danny V. 0802/17 
on glom Danny to nn electrical din. 

08/07/11 Danny 

Rodeone LS/Waterfront Sauces. 0 pun 0710917 08/0907 I 

LSJ WatertrOntElb004: Install 1900111 CrannyV.1S E 0709117 
mar axes 

07121111 PaCuEeT Cast = Dann/ v.a e 

LSJ Helped Walgaper Co LSJ dealing 080'ne 
installation Jut Odom reviewed Mg: 

received walliner Spear BM Awairing 
InstellatiOn Crude Rug Ordered Ovaigh 
Silk Greenery armed. en gdt up 8/3. 
Furniture (sans bench) shipoing ken 
Tropical FL 8R. WA co UT 8/5. Bend) 
back-catered to 891. 

0011/17 09)0911 DasNe 

SYNester GSJ Wee Shed: MOM Pablo prolocr WSW 
the barks kern sett air and debris. 

Wand OBFKI/17 

Syherain Cabana T. Fabricate a now Beck dear Sylvester 08/02)17 O80LVI7 

Instal rubber coaledpeel ladder at AYH Canal 
dock for Mania boat Mna to kinsenS 
ladder Sainge 10 JE 10t eggrOvel before 
FORIM117 quota bas bbaccdon. 

0811)20? 09,031/11 Cuts 

'MIMI Cabe LW Ma: IMO understate4MA COOS 0709/17 07/2407 PRO4E01004PLEIE 

LS) Pergola: hotel newt using. Slluesier 060917 07,31117 PROJECICCMPLETE 

Lnureil Landfills Grade and flatten Ales 070507 
area BS tinlerati 5$ ineithle. 

072511 PROACTCCOMME Jag 

,._ 
PREL Clean and Pail Trim tabs Carlos 1 072917 

.-_ 
0727117 PROJECT CCOWLETE Owing 

Pebble Boom: New 12 yob solar tan Anna 07.11601 
purchased. EDA al PS house by 8.20. 

.-_ 

MN 

Pebble Beach: Instal nor Saar Fan OannyV. 3 E. 09426411 09.0517 NNW V. $ El 

Calla Point IMO new battery en Minna Roan 07121117 07044,7 
Tower. Liston Nehvorks Ina in the nee 
battery and rtmOve Ole old Winery. 

PROM= =Wier' Jennane Rise 

irgo Mar Statue instated in basket Omen 0128117 0301/17 
i--

PROJECT 00/FlETE Outman 

ChraltnaS Coos: Level out Pelee 07,18/11 07.26/1? 
,--

PROJECT COM.111 Paha 

Bodin bole r.C4 10 fug tank won alas 07121117 01,21117 —__ Pacuicr callnaTI 0 Jules 

Danny V 8 Danny E Fix AO mom ccemessas PAS. pump Drums V 8 Danny E to
in Rad Idlchon. 

070117 07/2407 PROJECT CCeartEll 

LeS) wuseserdAs Fix dogged that 
Inside pump room. 

Denny VI Smiley 07/19117 0742011 PROJECT CiCAWLETE Danny V i Sinter 

I MN Denny V COver allegancal pangs, and eadada. OajoY V 022417 07)28.07 mourn cam. 

Relocate dryer venter GSJ. I [limy E 
.__ 

0721117 07/21117 PROJECICCeartETE 0 Damp E 

Men Compound Coestyard: Set up 
600101Ong end n flood IONS samples 
on paint AstatingJE Nectiack. 

Oarrry V 0720/17 0913107 la TOADVBE 

Pop% 0101.1 and Team: Replace Wein* 
taken coral stone tiles. 

08192/17 08/07117 SOWS 
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Task Name and Scope Assigned To Status Comments 

.lana

Jun

Jun I I Jun 18 Jun 25 

Jul Aug Sep 

Jul 2 Ju 9 Jul 16 Jul 23 J41 30 Aug 6 Aug 13 Aug 20 Aug 27 Sep 3 Seg 10 Sat IT Sep 24 Oct I 

OCI 

Oct 6 Oct 15 Oct 22 

LSJ Stall Cottage: Rebind back stop 
and A/C screens. 

38 Mo Cantor. Enclose me awned 
tandem tar. 

37 library: Radek busang ~case Ida 

38 Wary: Rodeos outdoor repassed Igno Oarny V 

39 LSJ Under weir NOB need lo be sad 

40 Waledelt Fix watered shel-ed mach. 

41 LSJ Sunda,: Report sundial and all 
benches arcued 

Sytvesler 

Sylvesicr 

Oanny V 

07131/17 

0801117 

08128/17 

07/21117 

42 LSJ Staff Cottage Punchiest: Per 
Denny V. aveding Danny E lo mourn 
bon vacation to swat tie CoolotoP. the 
kitchen sink faucets. waste dspceal. and 
delwresher. 

LSJ Stiff Cottage finishes: ana to send 
bads or adorn onions for JE.

LSJ Staff Cowen Ante. Padova 
Bedroom Dining room tumaura non 
Silk Greenery. Anna so seed lung room 
bran options toJE 

451 LSJ Staff Cottage Electronics and 
Communication. Needs TV. phones. 
WWI Vårtng to Cottage and Sans 
Place Needs sa be redone • Ideally 
where We new bee ale ical comas 
(Danny slates he rut rot Install the 
elocencati for where new jadanen se 
be inutrella. 

46 Tro Nut Rode Ran= the palm thatch. 

47 Picnic tables for GSJ 

48 

49 

50 

5I 

GSJ ar Shed 50My Shod fool win 
Insulate(' loam On hid until wwl 
completed. 

GSJ Sea Shed: Instal lighting en Solar Danny V. 8 Danny E. 

Cerny V 

Cerny V 

TJ 

Darer% V 8 Dan 

Anna 

Anna 

Jarman, Ruan 

&Amster 

S)Ivesler 

Oamy V. 8 TJ 

GSJ Sidra Shed: Instal AFC in Solar 
Wed. Denny V lo porches, one en BTU 
sat from Kanto Dopol 

Oukloa handurs Ideate X Weaved 
519.074 quad for (5) data lounges 
(14) angle lounges. (I 5) sofa sed (4) 
Paned( dieke.30%0WOMI wireCI 
($5.722.20) lite EDA 3045 days to 
defray lo FL 

LSJ Fla Palms: Catered wall around 5 
Palos.JE bedsore. 

LSJ Five Patens: Create wpm ra Free 
Aims in house. JEb advt.. de 
deziws 

Big N Peening and Repah: Arne. Rd% 
and Gene (SBDDI to discuss bolian 
parting. ruder and maintenance. 
5130D col We Bo N es early as 622 Inn 
he boons painting They custom turd 
muffler for large vessels. 

INFO cont or Nde are barged down One E 
Iran ceding 

Grey Jet SkI 2: Red/icestarter and Fuel Tap 
Pimp. Parts installed. Jel di badan 
OPerellen. 

1111=~1112 

Ado Woods prepared the GSJ (Anor 
Perrot appladon for A Remade, 

Protects (80-toa segode. 3 Queried 
tuts. slummed pod. Reddened 
cottage ma gym and apa Otileings). 
Feed 7125 pen JE Inslrucdon. Pad 
Kalro began roomy. Yell schedule site 
inspodrons alter his tenon n Antes'. 

Jean Woods prepared the GSJ Moor Join Woods 
Pena appladon for C-1 Rema'nJer 
prtiecis (80-lod %nook, Reksbanaal 
cottage. Tennis and adjacent :wage 
Ix/Id...2i Filed 7/25 pr JE ingructon. 
PaJ1Kallop bogan revox )1111 
schedule see nspect•Dns ahee no teen 
In Puguel. 

Cleary V. 

Der* 

Oupaon 
d flake 

Oupcal 
d Dalce 

Anna. Rat $000 

John Woods 

07/11(17 

0802)17 

0744/17 

08j0497 

08,02ii 7 

O7HW17 

0807/17 

0812017 

0802117 

0824/17 

07Tes 

07/21/17 

0712917 

GLOW 

08104111 

cr 

07/21117 PROJECT COIMATE 

0741117 eftexci cordsen 

07/18017 PROJECT Og•AN.E1120 

PROJECT CaftEllE0 

08/11/17 

08111/17 

08111/17 

0841/17 

0740117 

0841/17 

0841117 

0741117 PROJECT Munn 

07124417 PRO•tel 0:4A•szte 

'anent' 

■ Danny V 

■ Denny V 

Danny V 

■ Danny V 

Syl.~ 

S)lvomor 

Cerny V &Danny E 

Anna 

Anna 

TJ 

Danny V. & TJ 

en Danny V. d Conny E. 

Danny V. 
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Task Name and Scope Assigned To Start Finish Status Comments Jon Jul Aug Sep OCI 

June Jun I1 Jun 18 Jun 25 Jul 2 Jul 9 Jul 16 Jul 23 Jul 3O Aug 6 Aug 13 Aug 2O Aug 27 Sep 3 Sep 10 Sep 17 Sep 20 Oct 1 Ode Ocl 15 Oct 22 • • 

GSJ adorn req4cesl for the tssuance era 
Terence of Use Rkd with CZM 4,25. 
JE 8(5408110 Paul KaltO WSChBlula en 
Inspection. Kolbe SI schedulesilo 
insaccricn after Is relum k August. 

GSJ Dock awaeng MAWS drawings & Amy Dempsey 
letter from ACOE. JE and Rid. spoke 
wm Any Pommy rO9EIKW•2 MO* Per 
Amy Dempsey 70S cable run parrot 
between isbnde 4 monde cut end dock 
permta 6 moats out Al under radar 
by ACOE. 

1;7, 7 1. 7 117ri 

St. John AurNnflPreposal rewarded10 
JE &RUIZ/WIG. 

Ca da Pelle Fiber teener toter bodes: I Antrim RUM 
(Of cortsideaton coca Pobtlit Boast 
celled canpleled. ProSolar wit review 
and pr0vide bid *ben Brad INK* On 
Island weak 44 5/1. 54 Brod 
recommends GOAD- ZERO YETI 1250 
PORTABLE POWER STATION KIT 
$2A67.94 onoJcing shippno and 
handling). Brad clernMe is $160 for the 
1St hew 575 every addIS0nal hour. 
waeng for amoral to proceed. 

Chaska Office Was CediStrual0n EOM% 
from BWC konvardad so JE & kWh araO. 

PER/M1 

BAGS MP MIPS/ 

Waewth JOriveine T.21•17 
Ho is gang in vex eqconiel 
bow Out. an IFICWIWI IS ,n 
Corey V MI stitt Ca CO* 

RIO Waal stied Prolmary bd Mon 
MC (awarded to JE & FLO 4/20. 

OSJ Waged Conshbcton warming 
pewit BWC standing by to creauce me 
bid lo CiYetivel The lights tee envie 
Sdal In starve 

Jewry Motels Ste voi 

Jim, anamce sod reel 

a nod 

EFTA00609954


